

WBUD050004022024



M A C C/79/2024
Azahar Ali @ Ajhar Ali Vs. Choramandalam Ms Gen Ins Co Ltd

Order No. 13
Dated: 20.02.2026

Today is fixed for SR/Appearence.
No SR received today.
Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.
Fix 08.04.2026 for SR/Appearence.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
ADJ FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00716