

WBUD050018572024



M A C C/436/2024

Ishaque Alam Vs. Magma HDI Gen Ins Co Ltd. and another

Order No. 09

Dated: 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner and OP Insurance Company files hazira separately through their engaged Ld. Advocate.

On the basis of the rival pleading issues are framed in a separate sheet and kept with the record.

To : **05.06.2026** for evidence.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00716